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League:  PCBLML - Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc. - Masters League

Season:  AU26 - Autumn 2026

Grade/Division:  Red Group

Club: All

Total Teams: 4 Total Officials: 8

Team: 1FD-FA - 1 Five Dock Baseball - Falcons
League: Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc. -
Masters League

Season: Autumn 2026

Grade/Division: N/A Club: Five Dock Falcons Baseball Club Inc.
#  Name  Phone  Email Roles
1  Cory Schut  0415058184  coryschut@hotmail.com  Admin, Coach, Player

Team: 2MS-HA - 2 Macquarie Saints Baseball - Hangle
League: Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc. -
Masters League

Season: Autumn 2026

Grade/Division: N/A Club: Macquarie Saints Baseball Club Inc.
#  Name  Phone  Email Roles
1  James Yun  0411155700  21jamesy@gmail.com  Admin, Coach, Player

Team: 4RE-HK - 4 Ryde Eastwood Baseball - Hawks
League: Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc. -
Masters League

Season: Autumn 2026

Grade/Division: N/A Club: Ryde Eastwood Baseball Club Inc.
#  Name  Phone  Email Roles
1  Cristhian Caceres  0412935981  cristhian.caceres@ethan.com.au  Admin, Coach, Player

2  Joel Hiraldo Comas  0491608963  joelhiraldo@gmail.com  Admin, Coach, Manager, Player

Team: 6RB-HA - 6 Rangers Baseball - Harlots
League: Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc. -
Masters League

Season: Autumn 2026

Grade/Division: N/A Club: Rangers Baseball Club Inc.
#  Name  Phone  Email Roles
1  Andrew Searle  0414955982  andrew.searle@belleproperty.com  Admin, Player, Scorer

2  Dan Tebbutt  0425880358  dantebbutt@yahoo.com  Admin, Manager, Player

3  Leslie Stockman  0409535716  sportstockman@gmail.com  Admin, Player

4  Michael Hagarty  0421027255  mhagarty1@bigpond.com  Admin, Coach, Player


